

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1035

Page 19, remove lines 27 through 29

Page 19, line 30, replace "20." with "19."

Page 21, line 1, replace "21." with "20."

Page 21, line 10, replace "22." with "21."

Page 22, line 2, replace "23." with "22."

Page 22, line 9, replace "24." with "23."

Page 23, line 3, replace "25." with "24."

Page 23, line 6, replace "26." with "25."

Page 23, line 8, replace "27." with "26."

Renumber accordingly